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OKTO -BUS 1

Waidring Steinplatte
Larchenhof / Hanneshof
Erpfendorf Infopoint
Kirchdorf Yappys Winterland
Habach

Furth

Furtherwirt

Niederhofen
Steinlechnerplatz
Bruggwirt

Poststral3e Infoburo
Meranerstral3e

Bahnhof St. Johann in Tirol
Speckbacherstra3e Mitte
Harschbichlbahn
COOEE alpin Hotel
Explorer Hotel

Apfeldorf

Camping Michelnhof
Eggerwerk

Eberhartling

Dorfbach

Bergquelle

Rosenhof

Neuwirt Oberndorf
Oberndorf Ort

Bauernalmbahn / Penzinghof

Waidring Steinplatte
Larchenhof / Hanneshof
Erpfendorf Infopoint
Kirchdorf Yappys Winterland
Habach

Furth

Furtherwirt

Niederhofen
Steinlechnerplatz
Bruggwirt

Poststralle Infoburo
Meranerstral3e

Eichenhof Talstation
Bahnhof St. Johann in Tirol
SpeckbacherstralSe Mitte
Harschbichlbahn

COOEE alpin Hotel
Explorer Hotel

Apfeldorf

Camping Michelnhof
Eggerwerk

Eberhartling

Dorfbach

Bergquelle

Rosenhof

Neuwirt Oberndorf
Oberndorf Ort
Bauernalmbahn / Penzinghof
Tauwiesenlift

$

08:15
08:20
08:25
08:27
08:28
08:29
08:31

08:34
08:35
08:36

08:38
08:40
08:42
08:43
08:44
08:45
08:46
08:48
08:50
08:51

08:52
08:53
08:54
09:00

08:15
08:17
08:18
08:19
08:20
08:21

08:25

10:00
09:50
09:45
09:40
09:38
09:37
09:35
09:33

09:30
09:28
09:25
09:20
09:18
09:17
09:16
09:15

09:12
09:10
09:07

09:05
09:04
09:00

09:20
09:10
09:05
09:00
08:58
08:57
08:55
08:53

09:20
09:25
09:30
09:35
09:37
09:38
09:39
09:41

0850  09:44
= 09:47
0848  09:55
0845 09:57
08:40 10:00
08:38  10:02
08:37  10:03
08:36  10:04
0835 10:05
08:33 =
0831  10:08
- 10:10

= 10:12
- 10:15
0829 10:16
08:25 10:20

$

15:10

15:20
15:25

15:30

15:32
15:33
15:35
15:40
15:43
15:44
15:45

1547

15:50

15:52
15:53
15:54
15:55
15:56
15:58
16:00
16:01

16:04
16:06

16:10

16:10
16:00
15:55
15:50
15:48
15:47
15:46
15:45

1543
15:40
15:35
15:33
15:30
15:28
15:27
15:26
15:25
15:24
15:22
15:20
15:17
15:16
15:15
15:14
15:10
15:05

16:50
16:48
16:47
16:45
16:43

16:40
16:38
16:36
16:30
16:28
16:27
16:26
16:25
16:24
16:22
16:20
16:18
16:17
16:16
16:14
16:10

16:10
16:20
16:25
16:30
16:32
16:33
16:35
16:40
16:43
16:44
16:45

16:47
16:50
16:52
16:53
16:54
16:56
17:00

OKTO - BUS 3

Waidring Steinplatte
Larchenhof / Hanneshof
Erpfendorf Infopoint
Kramerhof

Jagdschlssl

Kirchdorf Yappys Winterland
Habach

Furth

Furtherwirt

Niederhofen
Rummlerhof

Haus Goldwies
Schwentlingweg
Ferienwohnung Maier
Lacknerweg

Frickingweg
Steinerbergweg
Granderhofe / Moor & more
Romerweg / Velbenstralle
Weitau

Innsbruckerstral3e Mitte
Schoénbichlweg

Taxaweg
Steinlechnerplatz
Bruggwirt

Poststrale Infoburo
Meranerstralle
Mitterndorferweg
Oberhofenweg Mitte
Oberhofen

Bahnhof St. Johann in Tirol
Eichenhof Talstation
Almdorf/ Mag. E-Angererweg
Speckbacherstralse Mitte
Schmiedweg
Harschbichlbahn

COOEE alpin Hotel
Explorer Hotel

Apfeldorf

Camping Michelnhof
Eggerwerk

Eberhartling

Dorfbach

Bergquelle

Rosenhof

Neuwirt Oberndorf
Oberndorf Ort
Bauernalmbahn / Penzinghof
Tauwiesenlift

Griesenau / Kaiserbachtal
Altmunhl

Hinterberg

Kramerhof

Mitterjager
Hautz / Vorderjager
Jagdschlossl

Lampern

Litzlfelden

Bicheln

Sportplatz
Bildungszentrum

Neuwirt Kirchdorf
Kirchdorf Yappys Winterland

08:25
0827
08:28
08:29
08:31

$

08:1
08:1

$

08:50

08:55
5 -
7 -
09:00
09:.02
09:03
09:05
09:10

09:17

09:20
09:22
09:23
09:24
09:25

09:28
09:30
09:31

09:32
09:35
09:36
09:40

08:35
08:37
08:38
08:39
08:41

08:42
08:43
08:47
08:49
08:50

08:52
08:54
09:00

$
10:45

10:30  10:50
10:25 1055

10:40

10:20 11:00
10:18  11:02
1017 11:.03
10:15  11:.04
10:13  11:06

- 11:15
- 11:19

09:17
09:15
09:14
09:13

09:09
09:07
09:05
09:00

$ ¥

11:22 -
11:23 -
11:24 =
11:26 -

09:19
09:20
09:21
09:25
09:27
09:28

09:30
09:32
09:35

$

13:50
13:52
13:53
13:55
= 13:56

12:32 -
12:31 =
13:58
13:59
- 14:00
12:27 -

14:02

14:05
14:07
14.08
14:09
14:11

10:05
10:04
10:.03
10:02
10:00
09:59
09:58
09:53
09:51

09:50

09:48
09:46
09:35

1425 -
1424 -

14:30
14:35
14:39

14:23 -
14:20 -

15:05
15:08
15:09
15:10
15:12
15:13
15:14

15:18
15:20
15:22
15:30

- 14:50
= 14:51
- 14:52

14:42
14:43
14:44
14:46

- 14:54

- 15:00

15:55
15:53
15:52
15:50
15:48
15:47
15:46
15:42
15:40
15:39

15:37
15:35
15:30

- 15:50
- 15:40
- 15:35

- 15:30
= 15:25
- 15:24
= 15:22
- 15:20

15:03 -

16:05
16:08
16:09
16:10
16:12
16:13
16:14

16:18
16:20
16:22
16:25

$

15:50 -
16:00 -
16:05 =

16:10

16:1
16:1
16:1
16:1

16:25

16:52
2 16:50
3 1649
5 1648
8 1647

16:35
16:40

16:33

16:28 -

16:48
16:46
16:45
16:44
16:40
16:38
16:37

16:35
16:33
16:30

Rummlerhof

Haus Goldwies
Schwentlingweg
Ferienwohnung Maier
Lacknerweg

Frickingweg
Steinerbergweg
Granderhdfe / Moor & more
Romerweg / Velbenstralle
Weitau

InnsbruckerstralSe Mitte
Schénbichlweg

Taxaweg
Steinlechnerplatz
Bruggwirt

Poststrale Infobiro
Schmiedweg
Meranerstral3e

Bahnhof St. Johann in Tirol
SpeckbacherstralRe Mitte
COOEE alpin Hotel
Explorer Hotel

Apfeldorf

Camping Michelnhof
Harschbichlbahn

Muhlbachbriicke
Jodler

Grieswirt

Reitham

Eichenhof Talstation
Almdorf/ Mag. E-Angererweg
Meranerstral3e
Oberhofen
Oberhofenweg Mitte
Mitterndorferweg
Bahnhof St. Johann in Tirol
Steinlechnerplatz
Bruggwirt

Poststral3e Infoburo
Schmiedweg
Speckbacherstral3e Mitte
Harschbichlbahn
COOEE alpin Hotel
Explorer Hotel

Apfeldorf

Camping Michelnhof
Eggerwerk

08:15

08:16
08:18
08:20
08:22
08:24
08:26
08:27
08:28
08:29
08:30
08:31
08:33
08:34
08:35

08:40

08:15
08:16
08:18
08:20
08:25
08:22
08:28
08:29
08:30
08:31

08:35

08:37
08:40

08:54
08:53
08:52
08:50
08:40

= 09:42 09:45
- 09:40 0947
= 09:38  09:49
- 09:37  09:50
= = 09:51
- 09:36 -
= 09:35 =
= 09:34 =
- 09:32 -
= 09:31 =
- 09:30 -
= 09:29 =
- 09:27  09:53
= 0926 09:54
- - 09:55
= 09:24 =
- - 09:57
09:14 - =
09:13 - -
09:12 = =
09:10 - -
09:00 09:20 10:00
09:00 09:00
08:57 -
08:54 09:04
08:53 09:06
08:52 09:07
08:51 09:08
08:46 09:13
= 09:14
- 09:15
08:44 =
- 09:17
08:40 09:20

10:18
10:14
10:12
10:11
10:10
10:09
10:07
10:06

10:04

10:00

09:40
09:37
09:34
09:33
09:32
09:31

09:26

09:24

09:20

10:30
10:28
10:26
10:25

10:24
10:23

10:22

15:10
15:09
15:04
15:08

09:40

09:44
09:46
09:47
09:48
09:55

09:57
10:00

15:15
15:17
15:19
15:20
15:21

15:23
15:24
15:25

15:30

10:20
10:16
10:14
10:12
10:10
10:08

10:03
10:00

15:32
15:33
15:34
15:37

15:05
15:07
15:08
15:09
15:10
15:20

15:27
15:30

16:14 16:14
16:12 1617
16:10 16:18
16:08 16:19
- 16:20
16:07 -
16:05 =
16:04 -
16:02 -
16:01 -
16:00 -
15:59 -
15:58  16:21
1556 1622
- 16:23
15:54 -

- 16:25
15:50 16:27
15:40
15:37
15:35
15:33
15:30

16:40
16:38

16:34
16:32
16:30

16:27

15:40
15:43
15:46
15:48
15:49
15:50

15:55

15:57

16:00
16:03
16:04
16:05
16:07
16:10

16:45

16:48
16:49
16:51
16:53

16:40
16:38
16:37
16:35
16:33
16:31

16:28
16:26
16:25
16:24
16:20

16:18
16:15



