

OKTO - BUS 1					
		↓		↓	
Waidring Steinplatte		-	10:00	15:10	-
Lärchenhof / Hanneshof		08:15	09:50	15:20	-
Erfendorf Infopoint		08:20	09:45	15:25	-
Kirchdorf Yappys Winterland		08:25	09:40	15:30	16:50
Habach		08:27	09:38	15:32	16:48
Furth		08:28	09:37	15:33	16:47
Furtherwirt		08:29	09:35	15:35	16:45
Niederhofen		08:31	09:33	15:40	16:43
Steinlechernerplatz		08:34	-	15:43	-
Bruggwirt		08:35	-	15:44	-
Poststraße Infobüro		08:36	-	15:45	-
Meranerstraße		-	09:30	-	16:40
Bahnhof St. Johann in Tirol		-	09:28	-	16:38
Speckbacherstraße Mitte		08:38	09:25	15:47	16:36
Harschbichlbahn		08:40	09:20	15:50	16:30
COOEE alpin Hotel		08:42	09:18	15:52	16:28
Explorer Hotel		08:43	09:17	15:53	16:27
Apfeldorf		08:44	09:16	15:54	16:26
Camping Michelnhof		08:45	09:15	15:55	16:25
Eggerwerk		08:46	-	15:56	16:24
Eberhartling		08:48	09:12	15:58	16:22
Dorfbach		08:50	09:10	16:00	16:20
Bergquelle		08:51	09:07	16:01	16:18
Rosenhof		08:52	-	-	16:17
Neuwirt Oberndorf		08:53	09:05	16:04	16:16
Oberndorf Ort		08:54	09:04	16:06	16:14
Bauernalmbahn / Penzinhof		09:00	09:00	16:10	16:10

OKTO - BUS 2					
		↓		↓	↓
Waidring Steinplatte		-	09:20	09:20	16:10
Lärchenhof / Hanneshof		-	09:10	09:25	16:00
Erfendorf Infopoint		-	09:05	09:30	15:55
Kirchdorf Yappys Winterland		-	09:00	09:35	15:50
Habach		-	08:58	09:37	15:48
Furth		-	08:57	09:38	15:47
Furtherwirt		-	08:55	09:39	15:46
Niederhofen		-	08:53	09:41	15:45
Steinlechernerplatz		-	-	-	16:43
Bruggwirt		-	-	-	16:44
Poststraße Infobüro		-	-	-	16:45
Meranerstraße		-	08:50	09:44	15:43
Eichenhof Talstation		-	-	09:47	15:40
Bahnhof St. Johann in Tirol		-	08:48	09:55	15:35
Speckbacherstraße Mitte		-	08:45	09:57	15:33
Harschbichlbahn		-	08:40	10:00	15:30
COOEE alpin Hotel		-	08:38	10:02	15:28
Explorer Hotel		-	08:37	10:03	15:27
Apfeldorf		-	08:36	10:04	15:26
Camping Michelnhof		-	08:35	10:05	15:25
Eggerwerk		-	08:33	-	15:24
Eberhartling		08:15	08:31	10:08	15:22
Dorfbach		08:17	-	10:10	15:20
Bergquelle		08:18	-	10:11	15:17
Rosenhof		08:19	-	10:12	15:16
Neuwirt Oberndorf		08:20	-	10:15	15:15
Oberndorf Ort		08:21	08:29	10:16	15:14
Bauernalmbahn / Penzinhof		08:25	08:25	10:20	15:10
Tauwiesenlift		-	-	-	15:05

OKTO - BUS 3													
		↓	↓	↓	↓	↓	↓	↓	↓	↓	↓	↓	↓
Waidring Steinplatte		-	-	10:40	10:45	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	15:50
Lärchenhof / Hanneshof		-	08:50	10:30	10:50	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	15:40
Erfendorf Infopoint		-	08:55	10:25	10:55	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	15:35
Kramerhof		08:15	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Jagdschlössl		08:17	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Kirchdorf Yappys Winterland		08:25	09:00	10:20	11:00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	15:30
Habach		08:27	09:02	10:18	11:02	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	15:25
Furth		08:28	09:03	10:17	11:03	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	15:24
Furtherwirt		08:29	09:05	10:15	11:04	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	15:22
Niederhofen		08:31	09:10	10:13	11:06	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	15:20
Rummlerhof		-	-	-	-	-	-	12:50	13:50	-	-	-	-
Haus Goldwies		-	-	-	-	-	-	12:48	13:52	-	-	-	-
Schwentlingweg		-	-	-	-	-	-	12:46	13:53	-	-	-	-
Ferienwohnung Maier		-	-	-	-	-	-	12:45	13:55	-	-	-	-
Lacknerweg		-	-	-	-	-	-	13:56	-	-	-	-	-
Frickingweg		-	-	-	-	-	-	12:44	-	-	-	-	-
Steinerbergweg		-	-	-	-	-	-	12:42	-	-	-	-	-
Grauderhöfe / Moor & more		-	-	-	-	-	-	12:38	-	-	-	-	-
Römerweg / Velbenstraße		-	-	-	-	-	-	12:35	-	-	-	-	-
Weitau		-	-	-	-	-	-	12:34	-	-	-	-	-
Innsbruckerstraße Mitte		-	-	-	-	-	-	12:33	-	-	-	-	-
Schönbichlweg		-	-	-	-	-	-	12:32	-	-	-	-	-
Taxaweg		-	-	-	-	-	-	12:31	-	-	-	-	-
Steinlechernerplatz		-	09:13	-	-	11:29	12:30	13:58	14:25	-	14:50	-	15:17
Bruggwirt		-	09:14	-	-	11:30	12:29	13:59	14:24	-	14:51	-	15:15
Poststraße Infobüro		-	09:15	-	-	11:31	-	14:00	-	14:27	-	14:52	-
Meranerstraße		08:32	-	10:10	11:09	11:22	-	12:27	-	-	14:42	-	15:13
Mitterndorferweg		-	-	-	11:23	-	-	-	-	14:43	-	-	-
Oberhofenweg Mitte		-	-	-	11:24	-	-	-	-	14:44	-	-	-
Oberhofen		-	-	-	11:26	-	-	-	-	14:46	-	-	-
Bahnhof St. Johann in Tirol		-	-	10:08	-	-	12:25	-	-	14:30	-	15:05	-
Eichenhof Talstation		08:37	-	-	11:15	-	-	-	-	14:35	-	-	15:10
Almdorf / Mag. E.-Angererweg		-	-	11:19	-	-	-	-	-	14:39	-	-	-
Speckbacherstraße Mitte		-	09:17	10:05	-	11:33	12:23	14:02	-	-	14:54	15:03	16:25
Schmiedweg		-	-	-	-	-	-	14:23	-	-	-	-	-
Harschbichlbahn		-	09:20	10:00	-	11:35	12:20	14:05	14:20	-	15:00	-	16:28
COOEE alpin Hotel		-	09:22	09:58	-	11:37	12:17	14:07	-	-	-	-	-
Explorer Hotel		-	09:23	09:57	-	11:38	12:16	14:08	-	-	-	-	-
Apfeldorf		-	09:24	09:56	-	11:39	12:15	14:09	-	-	-	-	-
Camping Michelnhof		-	09:25	09:55	-	11:41	12:13	14:11	-	-	-	-	-
Eggerwerk		-	-	-	-	-	12:10	-	-	-	-	-	-
Eberhartling		-	09:28	09:52	-	11:44	12:02	-	-	-	-	-	-
Dorfbach		-	09:30	09:50	-	11:46	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Bergquelle		-	09:31	09:47	-	11:48	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Rosenhof		-	09:32	-	-	11:50	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Neuwirt Oberndorf		-	09:35	09:45	-	11:52	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Oberndorf Ort		-	09:36	09:44	-	11:53	12:00	-	-	-	-	-	-
Bauernalmbahn / Penzinhof		-	09:40	09:40	-	11:55	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Tauwiesenlift		-	-	-	-	11:57	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

OKTO - BUS 6									
		↓	↓	↓	↓	↓	↓	↓	↓
Griesenau / Kaiserbachtal		08:35	-	-	10:05	15:05	15:55	16:05	-
Altmühl		08:37	-	-	10:04	15:08	15:53	16:08	-
Hinterberg		08:38	-	-	10:03	15:09	15:52	16:09	-
Kramerhof		08:39	09:17	-	10:02	15:10	15:50	16:10	16:48
Mitterjager		08:41	09:15	09:19	10:00	15:12	15:48	16:12	16:46
Hautz / Vorderjager		08:42	09:14	09:20	09:59	15:13	15:47	16:13	16:45
Jagdschlössl		08:43	09:13	09:21	09:58	15:14	15:46	16:14	16:44
Lampern		08:47	-	09:25	09:53	-	15:42	-	16:40
Litzfelden		08:49	-	09:27	09:51	-	15:40	-	16:38
Bicheln		08:50	-	09:28	09:50	-	15:39	-	16:37
Sportplatz		-	09:09	-	-	15:18	-	16:18	-
Bildungszentrum		08:52	09:07	09:30	09:48	15:20	15:37	16:20	16:35
Neuwirt Kirchdorf		08:54	09:05	09:32	09:46	15:22	15:35	16:22	16:33
Kirchdorf Yappys Winterland		09:00	09:00	09:35	09:35	15:30	15:30	16:25	16:30

OKTO - BUS 4													
		↓	↓	↓	↓	↓	↓	↓	↓	↓	↓	↓	↓
Rummlerhof		08:15	-	-	09:42	09:45	-	10:30	15:15	15:15	-	-	16:14
Haus Goldwies		08:16	-	-	09:40	09:47	-	10:28	15:13	15:17	-	-	16:12
Schwentlingweg		08:18	-	-	09:38	09:49	-	10:26	15:12	15:19	-	-	16:10
Ferienwohnung Maier		08:20	-	-	09:37	09:50	-	10:25	15:11	15:20	-	-	16:08
Lacknerweg		08:22	-	-									